3-349-250-03
2/3.10
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
 METRAClip72and 75
Clip-On Multimeters
Applications
• Measurement of starting current for electric motors
• Measurement of motor temperature rise with temperature

1 set operating instructions
Carrying Pouch with Holding Strap
Order Information
Please refer to our Measuring Instruments and Testers catalog for
additional information concerning accessories.
Description Type Article Number
Handy, digital RMS clip-on meter for
up to 400 A AC/DC, power, voltage,
resistance, continuity and more, in
blister pack, includes 2 measure-
ment cables with test probe, 9 V
battery, 1 alligator clip, operating
instructions, in carrying pouch METRAClip72 M312E
Handy, digital, RMS clip-on meter for
up to 400 A AC/DC, temperature,
voltage, resistance, continuity and
more, in blister pack, includes 2
measurement cables with test
probe, 9 V battery, 1 adapter for type
K thermocouple, operating instruc-
tions, in carrying pouch (especially
suitable for automotive technology) METRAClip75 M312H
Accessories for METRAClip75
Standard plug-in immersion sensor,
type K thermocouple, to + 1100 C Z3431-5 GTZ3431005R0001
Plug-in surface sensor, type K
thermocouple, to + 850 C Z3431-6 GTZ3431006R0001
High temperature plug-in sensor
tape, type K thermocouple,
to + 450 C Z3431-7 GTZ3431007R0001
Flexible, insulated plug-in sensor,
type K thermocouple, to + 250 C Z3431-8 GTZ3431008R0001